

3 Forms to Use:
 1. Bid Results on Civil Works
 2. Bid Results on Goods and Services
 3. Bid Results on Consulting Services
INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

Republic of the Philippines
 CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
 Municipality of **SAN SIMON**
 1st Quarter, CY 2015

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
NONE FOR THE QUARTER									

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

BAC Chairman

BAC Secretary

Member

Member

Republic of the Philippines
 GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of **SAN SIMON**
 1st Quarter, CY 2015

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
1	NONE	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

 Chairman

 Vice-Chairman

 Member

 Member

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of **SAN SIMON**
1st Quarter CY 2015

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	NONE	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this

Chairman

Vice-Chairman

Member

Member



*Republic of the Philippines
Province of Pampanga*

MUNICIPALITY OF SAN SIMON

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL ENGINEER

CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the **MUNICIPALITY OF SAN SIMON, PAMPANGA** has no Bids Results for the 1st Quarter of 2015 on Civil Works.

This certification is being issued for whatever legal intent or purposes it may serve.

Issued this 21st day of April, 2015 at San Simon, Pampanga, Philippines.


ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS
Municipal Engineer/GSO

